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Rac
e No

116
228
109
217

208

211
182
183
250
194
193
176
230
172
244
161
110

141

139
129
154
145
185
152
122
164
181
227
187
196
178
117
171
165
120
205
199
202
203
123
108
232
213

Name

DIMITRIS GEORGOPETRIS
SOTIRIOS PAPAPOSTOLOU
IOANNIS CHRYSIKOPOULOS
PROMITHEAS VARAGULIS

TILEMACHOS ANDREAS
MANGIOROS

AGGELOS MOUCHLIANITIS
MANNHZ AMNEPIH
ANAPEAZ AHMHTPAKOINOYAOZ
XPHETOZ TEPOXPHXTOX
MENEAAOX MAPTHZ
BAZIAHZ AOYKANAPHZ
IOANNIS VRYSIS

KEVIN TILLEY
KONSTANTINOS VENETIS
ZMMYPOZ ATEPTHX
NIKIFOROS SALVANOS
TOMMY D

ALEXANDROS KONSTANTINOS
MAKRIS

RICHARDOS LELLAS
SPIROS KOLITAS

PANOS PATELIS

PROKOPIS MOURMOURIS
ANE=ANAPOZ MNQTHZ
NIKOS PAGRATIS

GEORGE KARAGEORGIOY
SPIROS SPINGOS

AXINEAZ APAIOYTAZ
ADRIENN JOKUTI

NIKOLAOS KANTAZ
MIXAAHZ MAMMAX
THEODOROS ZARAVOUTSIS
SPIROS GOULIARMIS
KQXTAZ *OYEPE®

IOANNIS SPINGOS

SPIROS IOAKEIMIDIS
THEODOROS KARRAS
AITEAIKH MNMPOBATA
AMNOZTONOZ XANTZHZ
ANAZTAZIOZ XONAPOTIANNHZ
KONSTANTINOS KARDAKIS
ANTONIS CHONDROGIANNIS
GARDIKIOTIS KOSTAS
APOSTOLOS TASOULAS

Net
Time

0:57:00
0:58:30
0:58:54
0:59:20

1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1

1
1

1:

JEL NI (I U UL UL UL (UL UL (NI U (I UL U UL UL (UL UL (I U U UL U

:01:50
:02:04
:02:37
:05:47
:05:47
:05:49
:05:50
:06:03
:06:10
:06:15
:07:09
:07:22
:08:28
:08:44
:09:13
:09:51
10:29
:10:29
11:17
:11:50
:11:51
11:57
:12:04
12:17
:12:20
:12:36
:12:43
:13:37
:13:43
:13:43
:13:47
:14:18
:14:29
:14:45
:14:54
:14:55
:14:55
:15:42
:16:45
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Male
Male
Male
Male

Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
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Finish

0:57:22
0:58:54
0:59:17
0:59:46

1:02:13

1:02:28
1:03:01
1:06:12
1:06:12
1:06:12
1:06:19
1:06:29
1:06:42
1:06:41
1:07:34
1:07:48
1:09:01

1:09:10

1:09:53

1:
1:
:10:54
:11:40
:112:26
:12:24
:12:24
:112:31
:12:40
112:44
:13:05
:13:10
:14:18
:14:07
:14:12
:14:12
:14:44
:14:53
:14:45
:15:22
:15:26
:156:27
:16:07
:17:09
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10:17
10:54



Pos

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

Rac
e No

124
136
147
251
216
162
189
191
134
167
198
114
127
132
221
195
197
223
150
159
224
180
218
204
126
214
175
140
259
173
166
155
148
256
143
179
239
238
130
240
153
225
241
237

Name

IOANNIS KASIMIS
CHRISTOS KOURKOULOS
SPIRIDON MPOUZIS

OANOZ MIMNOYZHX
AGGELOS TRAIANOPOULOS
MICHALIS SOULANIS
MANATQTHZ KEPAMIAAZ
TETH KQTZzH

DIMOSTHENIS KOSKINAS
NIKOLAOS THEOCHARIS
NIKOAAOZ MNMOYAHX
KONSTANTINA FAKIOLA
MOAYKAPTIIOZ MIMNOZOYPIAZ
JOHN KONTOS

MIXAAHZ KAATTANHZ
MEPIKAHZ NAMAMIXAHA
ZMYPIAQN NMOYAHMENOZ
KYPIAKOZ NABAZAZ
THEODOROS NIKOMANIS
ANTONIS POULIMENOS
MIXAAHZ MOYAIAZHZ
OEOAQPA ANAXTAZIAAH
IQANNHZ BAZIAEIAAHZ
IOANNIS KALYVIOTIS
IOANNIS KOKAVESIS
IRAKLIS THEODOSOPOULOS
ANASTASIOS VRADIS

ELLI LOUVROU

KQZTAZ BAZINAZ
ALKINOOS VLACHOPOULOS
VASILIS STEFANIS
SMARAGDA PETROCHEILOU
SPYROS NIKOLAOU
MNQProx AAZAPAKHX
ZMYPOX KAPAAMHZ
YIANNIS ZERVOS
AEYTEPHZ KAZ®IKHX
AITENOZ KAZDIKHZ
GEORGIOS KONSTANTIS
MNMOProx KAZ®IKHX
POIBOZ KOYPHX

MIXAAHZ TZIMAZ
MANATMQTHX KAZOIKHZ
AITEAIKH KOZKINA

Net
Time
:16:57
:17:00
:17:07
:17:29
:17:32
:17:35
:17:55
:17:56
:18:27
:18:35
:18:40
1:18:51
1:21:16
1:21:29
1:21:49
1:21:50
1:21:56
1:22:14
1:22:20
1:22:23
1:22:34
1:22:47
1:22:53
1:22:53
1:23:01
1:23:23
1:23:30
1:23:38
1:23:40
1:23:43
1:23:43
1:23:59
1:24:53
1:24:58
1:25:31
1:26:37
1:27:17
1:27:17
1:27:17
1:27:17
1:27:25
1:27:30
1:28:13
1:28:13
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Cat Pos Gender

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
3

49
50
51
4

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
5

61
62
63
64
65
6

66
67
68
7

69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
8

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female

Gen Pos

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
3
49
50
51
4
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
5
61
62
63
64
65
6
66
67
68
7
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
8

Finish
:17:26
17:25
:17:07
:18:00
:18:02
:18:13
:118:25
:17:56
:18:59
:19:02
1:19:11
1:19:20
1:21:42
1:21:55
1:22:16
1:22:20
1:22:23
1:22:38
1:22:53
1:22:51
1:23:07
1:23:12
1:23:27
1:23:27
1:23:29
1:23:53
1:23:58
1:24:08
1:24:10
1:24:12
1:24:12
1:24:28
1:25:19
1:25:27
1:25:59
1:27:05
1:28:14
1:28:13
1:28:08
1:28:13
1:27:54
1:28:02
1:28:13
1:28:13
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Pos

88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

Rac
e No

111
121
226
212
188
119
131
106
200
144
157
146
245
184
192
229
190
253
206
151
156
160
137
118
169
215
135
231
222
234
170
103
262
263
112

Name

NIKOAAOZ AEZZHX

MIXAAHZ ZANOOTIOYAOZ
KONSTANTINOS ANASTASIOU
ALEXANDROS PENNAS
MEPAZIMOZ KEPAMIAAY
PETRA HAVLOVA
ANARGYROS KONTOGIANNIS
MAYAOZ TYTMNOX

IQANNHZ XMHAIOMNOYAOZ
DIMITRIOS MICHALOPOULOS
XPHZTOZ AHMOYAHX
PANAGIOTA MOURTOU
Z[MTYPOZ OIKONOMIAHZ
APIZTOTEAHX BPAAHX
IQANNHZ AAMIMNOZ

CRISTINA PEMBA

EAENH KPHTIKOY

2MYPIAQN AEAAHX

ELENA KOKALAKI
ALEXANDROS NIKOPOULOS
CONSTANTINOS PETROGIANNIS
MATINA RIGANA

OLGA KOUTSOUKALI
IOANNIS GRAMMENOS
NIKOLAOS TSOUROULAS
SPYRIDON THYMIS

KOSTAS KOSTALIS
FEQPTIATEQPIOYAA
MIXAAHZ KOKKINOZ
2MMYPOZ APTABANHX

NIKOS TZILIANOS

ANTONIS ASPREAS
MANATQTHZ NOAITHZ
2MYPOZ MIXAANAKHZ

MARIA DIMITRA

Net
Time
1:28:22
1:28:24
1:28:54
1:29:45
1:29:51
1:30:22
1:30:24
1:30:54
1:30:54
1:30:54
1:32:03
1:32:40
1:33:08
1:33:08
1:34:04
1:34:08
1:34:33
1:34:48
1:35:05
1:35:58
1:36:01
1:36:02
1:36:31
1:36:34
1:39:14
1:40:39
1:40:40
1:41:49
1:45:57
1:46:13
1:46:14
1:48:03
1:50:42
1:50:42
1:56:10

Cat Pos Gender

80
81
82
83
84
9
85
86
87
88
89
10
90
91
92
11
12
93
13
94
95
14
15
96
97
98
99
16
100
101
102
103
104
105
17

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female

Gen Pos

80
81
82
83
84
9
85
86
87
88
89
10
90
91
92
11
12
93
13
94
95
14
15
96
97
98
99
16
100
101
102
103
104
105
17

Finish
1:28:51
1:28:52
1:29:27
1:30:18
1:30:21
1:30:56
1:30:54
1:31:27
1:30:54
1:31:27
1:32:31
1:32:40
1:33:36
1:33:36
1:34:34
1:34:40
1:34:58
1:35:19
1:35:33
1:36:31
1:36:28
1:36:29
1:37:19
1:37:06
1:39:48
1:41:12
1:41:12
1:42:18
1:46:48
1:46:50
1:46:50
1:48:36
1:51:34
1:51:34
1:56:57



